COACH HOPE MEMORIAL XC INVITATIONAL 5K GIRLS VARSITY OVERALL RESULTS
SAT SEPT 28, 2019...FERNANDINA BEACH FL...SUNNY AND WARM
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Bib
147
153
61
150
60
63
152
105
59

149
65
62
64

151
219
104
109
194
10
220
197
182
217
215
107
183
108
14
195
28
181
216
51
106
193
244
13
12
196
218
119
30

Name

AVERY CALABRO
LILLIAN UNGER
GLENNA LI

LILY MOORE

KATE DRUMMOND
ESTHER LOOSLI
LILLEE TANG
AYANNA FULTON
ALLISON DRUMMOND
SYDNEE CALDER
STELLA LEWIS
CAITLIN ROWE
ELIZABETH LOOSLI
ALLISON MONK
ANA DELFS
MALLORY ROBINSON
PATRICIA LI
MCKENNA CASIMIR
HALEY OLSEN
HALEY NAUMOW
AMELIE NICHOL
GRAY SMITH
KATELYN WALSH
TORI GRINER

LILY GUO

ANA BARB
MADELYN LAMM
LUCOVSKY SARAH
HALEY LUCKETT-RYMAN
LOUISA WAGEMANN
FAITH NEVIN
KIMMY CARR
BRIANNA GIBBS
CATHY DENG
CASSIE TURNER
KAYLEIGH JOHNSON
AUBREY GRESHAN
LAUREN SHAW
AMELIA SHURTER
EDIE SADLER
KATELYN OGLESBY
TAYLOR HILL-MILES
SKYE MCJENNETT
AILED RAMOS

TIME

19:35.0
19:56.9
20:28.0
20:44.2
20:59.7
21:01.8
21:32.8
21:36.8
22:19.4
22:25.3
22:31.8
22:47.6
22:49.9
24:14.3
24:18.2
24:21.2
24:45.4
24:47.0
25:01.3
25:04.7
25:06.1
25:51.0
25:56.2
25:57.7
26:18.5
26:38.7
26:42.9
26:56.3
27:17.3
27:18.3
27:24.9
27:50.8
27:53.7
28:10.3
28:30.7
28:31.4
29:04.8
29:05.1
29:21.9
29:28.9
29:36.8
30:41.2
31:45.2
32:33.0

Team Name

Leon HS

Leon HS

Buchholz HS

Leon HS

Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS

Leon HS

Flagler Palm Coast HS
Buchholz HS
Fernandina Beach HS
Leon HS

Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Buchholz HS
Fernandina Beach HS
Leon HS

Eastside HS

Flagler Palm Coast HS
Flagler Palm Coast HS
Yulee HS

Fernandina Beach HS
Eastside HS

Yulee HS

West Nassau HS
Eastside HS

Eastside HS

Flagler Palm Coast HS
West Nassau HS
Flagler Palm Coast HS
Fernandina Beach HS
Yulee HS

Baldwin Middle-High School
West Nassau HS
Eastside HS

Baker County HS
Flagler Palm Coast HS
Yulee HS

Eastside HS
Fernandina Beach HS
Fernandina Beach HS
Yulee HS

Eastside HS

Flagler Palm Coast HS
Baldwin Middle-High School



45
46
47
48
49
50

206
184
50
29
32
38

CHRISTA PRITCHARD
REBECCA TYER
EMILY LEE
MARSHAY DUGGINS
MOLLIE WATTS
MIKAYLA SADUSKY

33:01.9 Yulee HS

33:10.2 West Nassau HS

33:33.0 Baker County HS

34:06.5 Baldwin Middle-High School
34:33.5 Baldwin Middle-High School
34:51.0 Baldwin Middle-High School



